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Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56C36)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)

Marka

Apacer

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Stok

10+

Fiyat

53,04 USD

49,92 USD

96,72 USD

97,76 USD
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